
Sr. 
No.

DDE 
Ref No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 22232501 Harsh RAVINDER KUMAR Ab Absent
2 22232502 Paras JAIDAYAL SINGH Ab Absent
3 22232503 DIKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR 14 Fourteen
4 22232504 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR Ab Absent
5 22232505 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT 10 Ten
6 22232506 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT 7 Seven
7 22232507 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER Ab Absent
8 22232508 POOJA SURENDER Ab Absent
9 22232509 Gitika YASHPAL 19 Nineteen

10 22232510 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 20 Twenty
11 22232511 Saksham naresh chopra 18 Eighteen
12 22232512 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 17 Seventeen
13 22232513 SANJEEV BAJWAN RAJBIR BAJWAN 15 Fifteen
14 22232514 Kajal Raj Kumar 14 Fourteen
15 22232515 Sagar Jai singh 18 Eighteen
16 22232516 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH Ab Absent
17 22232517 SUNITA MAHINDER 12 Twelve
18 22232518 PARAMJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 15 Fifteen
19 22232519 VINAY HARISH KUMAR 8 Eight
20 22232520 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR 15 Fifteen
21 22232521 sagar shird ram kumar 19 Nineteen
22 22232522 PARVESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS 16 Sixteen
23 22232523 Chirag Sunil Kumar Ab Absent
24 22232524 Priya Karam Chand Ab Absent
25 22232525 Priyanka Dayanand 15 Fifteen

Paper- BCA-201 (Operating System) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-II class 
to be held during the period from 30/03/2023 to 10/04/2023 (Theory) 
for the session July 2022 at Dept. of Computer Science & 



Sr. 
No.

DDE 
Ref No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 22232501 Harsh RAVINDER KUMAR 6 Six
2 22232502 Paras JAIDAYAL SINGH AB Absent
3 22232503 DIKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR 12 Twelve
4 22232504 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR 12 Twelve
5 22232505 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT 11 Eleven
6 22232506 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT 14 Fourteen
7 22232507 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER AB Absent
8 22232508 POOJA SURENDER AB Absent
9 22232509 Gitika YASHPAL 13 Thirteen

10 22232510 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 13 Thirteen
11 22232511 Saksham naresh chopra 12 Twelve
12 22232512 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 15 Fifteen
13 22232513 SANJEEV BAJWAN RAJBIR BAJWAN 8 Eight
14 22232514 Kajal Raj Kumar 11 Eleven
15 22232515 Sagar Jai singh 15 Fifteen
16 22232516 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH AB Absent
17 22232517 SUNITA MAHINDER 12 Twelve
18 22232518 PARAMJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 13 Thirteen
19 22232519 VINAY HARISH KUMAR 9 Nine
20 22232520 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR AB Absent
21 22232521 sagar shird ram kumar 17 Seventeen
22 22232522 PARVESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS 15 Fifteen
23 22232523 Chirag Sunil Kumar AB Absent
24 22232524 Priya Karam Chand AB Absent
25 22232525 Priyanka Dayanand 12 Twelve

Paper- BCA-202 (Data Structures) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-II class to be 
held during the period from 30/03/2023 to 10/04/2023 (Theory) for the 
session July 2022 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



Sr. 
No.

DDE 
Ref No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 22232501 Harsh RAVINDER KUMAR 10 Ten
2 22232502 Paras JAIDAYAL SINGH 14 Fourteen
3 22232503 DIKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR 15 Fifteen
4 22232504 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR AB Absent
5 22232505 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT 12 Twelve
6 22232506 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT 12 Twelve
7 22232507 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER AB Absent
8 22232508 POOJA SURENDER AB Absent
9 22232509 Gitika YASHPAL 17 Seventeen

10 22232510 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 18 Eighteen
11 22232511 Saksham naresh chopra 16 Sixteen
12 22232512 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 15 Fifteen
13 22232513 SANJEEV BAJWAN RAJBIR BAJWAN 15 Fifteen
14 22232514 Kajal Raj Kumar 14 Fourteen
15 22232515 Sagar Jai singh 18 Eighteen
16 22232516 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH AB Absent
17 22232517 SUNITA MAHINDER 13 Thirteen
18 22232518 PARAMJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 15 Fifteen
19 22232519 VINAY HARISH KUMAR 14 Fourteen
20 22232520 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR 15 Fifteen
21 22232521 sagar shird ram kumar 16 Sixteen
22 22232522 PARVESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS 17 Seventeen
23 22232523 Chirag Sunil Kumar AB Absent
24 22232524 Priya Karam Chand AB Absent
25 22232525 Priyanka Dayanand 14 Fourteen

Paper- BCA-203 (Computer Architecture) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-II class to be 
held during the period from 30/03/2023 to 10/04/2023 (Theory) for the 
session July 2022 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 22232501 Harsh RAVINDER KUMAR 11 Eleven Only
2 22232502 Paras JAIDAYAL SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
3 22232503 DIKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
4 22232504 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only
5 22232505 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT Ab Absent
6 22232506 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT Ab Absent
7 22232507 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER Ab Absent
8 22232508 POOJA SURENDER Ab Absent
9 22232509 Gitika YASHPAL 17 Seventeen Only

10 22232510 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma 15 Fifteen Only
11 22232511 Saksham naresh chopra 4 Four Only
12 22232512 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 16 Sixteen Only
13 22232513 SANJEEV BAJWAN RAJBIR BAJWAN 15 Fifteen Only
14 22232514 Kajal Raj Kumar 13 Thirteen Only
15 22232515 Sagar Jai singh 18 Eighteen Only
16 22232516 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH Ab Absent
17 22232517 SUNITA MAHINDER 15 Fifteen Only
18 22232518 PARAMJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
19 22232519 VINAY HARISH KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
20 22232520 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
21 22232521 sagar shird ram kumar 17 Seventeen Only
22 22232522 PARVESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS 17 Seventeen Only
23 22232523 Chirag Sunil Kumar Ab Absent
24 22232524 Priya Karam Chand Ab Absent
25 22232525 Priyanka Dayanand 16 Sixteen Only

Paper- BCA-204 (DBMS) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-II class to be 
held during the period from 30/03/2023 to 10/04/2023 (Theory) for the 
session July 2022 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 

Figures
Marks in 
Words

1 22232501 Harsh Ravinder Kumar 11 Eleven
2 22232502 Paras Jaidayal Singh 11 Eleven
3 22232503 Diksha Sharma Vinod Sharma 16 Sixteen
4 22232504 Dheeraj Mukesh Kumar 14 Fourteen
5 22232505 Kanika Mr. Rajiv Dutt 12 Twelve
6 22232506 Himanshi Dutt Rajiv Dutt Absent Absent
7 22232507 Narender Kumar Ram Chander Absent Absent
8 22232508 Pooja Surender Absent Absent
9 22232509 Gitika Yashpal 17 Seventeen

10 22232510 Akarshak Sharma Mr.Samir Sharma 19 Nineteen
11 22232511 Saksham Naresh Kumar 16 Nineteen
12 22232512 Niharika Deepak Mittal 16 Sixteen
13 22232513 Sanjeev Bajwan Rajbir Bajwan 15 Fifteen
14 22232514 Kajal Raj Kumar 13 Thirteen
15 22232515 Sagar Jai Singh 18 Eighteen
16 22232516 Simran Kaur Narinder Singh Absent Absent
17 22232517 Sunita Mr. Mahender Kumar 13 Thirteen
18 22232518 Paramjeet Kaur Gurmeet Singh 15 Fifteen
19 22232519 Vinay Mr. Harish Kumar 12 Twelve
20 22232520 Komal Ravinder Kumar 16 Sixteen
21 22232521 Sagar Shird Ram Kumar 18 Eighteen
22 22232522 Parvesh Kumar Ramniwas 19 Nineteen
23 22232523 Chirag Sunil Kumar Absent Absent
24 22232524 Priya Karam Chand Absent Absent
25 22232525 Priyanka Dayanand 14 Fourteen

Paper- BCA-205 (Software Engineering) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-II class to be held during the 
period from 30/03/2023 to 10/04/2023 (Theory) for the session July 2022 at Dept. of 
Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



Sr. 
No.

DDE 
Ref No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 22232501 Harsh RAVINDER KUMAR 19 Nineteen
2 22232502 Paras JAIDAYAL SINGH 14 Fourteen
3 22232503 DIKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
4 22232504 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
5 22232505 KANIKA DUTTA RAJIV DUTT Absent Absent
6 22232506 HIMANSHI DUTT RAJIV DUTT 16 Sixteen
7 22232507 Narender kumar RAM CHANDER 17 Seventeen
8 22232508 POOJA SURENDER 19 Nineteen
9 22232509 Gitika YASHPAL 18 Eighteen

10 22232510 Akarshak Sharma Samir Sharma Absent Absent
11 22232511 Saksham naresh chopra 18 Eighteen
12 22232512 NIHARIKA DEEPAK 20 Twenty Only
13 22232513 SANJEEV BAJWAN RAJBIR BAJWAN 20 Twenty Only
14 22232514 Kajal Raj Kumar 17 Seventeen
15 22232515 Sagar Jai singh 17 Seventeen
16 22232516 SIMRAN KAUR NARINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen
17 22232517 SUNITA MAHINDER 17 Seventeen
18 22232518 PARAMJEET KAUR GURMEET SINGH 15 Fifteen
19 22232519 VINAY HARISH KUMAR 13 Thirteen
20 22232520 KOMAL RAVINDER KUMAR 19 Nineteen
21 22232521 sagar shird ram kumar 19 Nineteen
22 22232522 PARVESH KUMAR RAMNIWAS Absent Absent
23 22232523 Chirag Sunil Kumar Absent Absent
24 22232524 Priya Karam Chand Absent Absent
25 22232525 Priyanka Dayanand Absent Absent

Paper- BCA-206( Maths. Foundations-II) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA-II class to 
be held during the period from 30/03/2023 to 10/04/2023 (Theory) for the 
session July 2022 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.
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